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ARIA URBAN SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 SEPTEMBER, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LUCKY YOU Eminem Feat. Joyner Lucas1 INR/UMA US-UM7-18-13334
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THE RINGER

IN MY FEELINGS

NO BRAINER

KAMIKAZE

SICKO MODE

FALL

NOT ALIKE

LUCID DREAMS

BETTER NOW

FEFE

NORMAL

STEPPING STONE

VENOM

SAD!

I LIKE IT

LOVELY

GOOD GUY

NICE GUY

PRAISE THE LORD (DA SHINE)

GOD'S PLAN

NONSTOP

NICE FOR WHAT

PSYCHO

LOVE LIES

ROCKSTAR

I FALL APART

CLARK GRISWOLD

OTW

CHANGES

HUMBLE.

STARGAZING

BED

RIVER

YOUNG DUMB & BROKE

BOO'D UP

DON'T MATTER TO ME

LOOK ALIVE

CALL OUT MY NAME

ALL THE STARS

Eminem

Drake

DJ Khaled, Justin Bieber & Quavo Feat. …

Eminem

Travis Scott & Drake

Eminem

Eminem Feat. Royce da 5'9

Juice WRLD

Post Malone

6ix9ine Feat. Nicki Minaj & Murda Beatz

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

XXXTentacion

Cardi B Feat. J Balvin & Bad Bunny

Billie Eilish Feat. Khalid

Eminem Feat. Jessie Reyez

Eminem Feat. Jessie Reyez

A$AP Rocky Feat. Skepta

Drake

Drake

Drake

Post Malone Feat. Ty Dolla $ign

Khalid & Normani

Post Malone Feat. 21 Savage

Post Malone

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Adrian Eagle

Khalid x Ty Dolla $ign x 6lack

XXXTentacion

Kendrick Lamar & Skrillex

Travis Scott

Nicki Minaj Feat. Ariana Grande

Eminem Feat. Ed Sheeran

Khalid

Ella Mai

Drake Feat. Michael Jackson

BlocBoy JB Feat. Drake

The Weeknd

Kendrick Lamar & SZA
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9

1
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1

12

3

2

1

10

6

1

5

1

1

15

19

7

1

1

1

27

22

20

1

1

15
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10

22
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51
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20

19

75

5

12

36

56

9
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29

23
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US-UM7-18-13329

US-CM5-18-00207

G010003970082Y

US-UM7-18-13341

G0100039765104

US-UM7-18-13340

US-UM7-18-13339

6767967

US-UM7-18-05170

QM-EU3-18-94160

US-UM7-18-13336

US-UM7-18-13338

US-UM7-18-13345

1210610

US-AT2-18-01431

6715095

US-UM7-18-13343

US-UM7-18-13342

G010003923613D

US-CM5-18-00004

US-CM5-18-00192

6763949

6747812

G010003864128V

6704556

US-UM7-16-14475

6789346

G010003917673R

1210609

US-UM7-17-10562

G010003976508R

6781276

US-UM7-17-12944

G0100036807154

US-UM7-17-00987

US-CM5-18-00208

054391952158

US-UG1-18-00560

6734092
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